All Land Uses
Vacant (1 acre or less)
Vacant (1.01-5 acres)
Vacant (5.01-10 acres)
Vacant (10.01-50 acres)
Vacant (50.01+ acres)

Residential/Agricultural:
Single Family Dwelling
Single parcel with multi-dwellings
Duplex
Triplex
Multi-Family or Apts
Mobile Home (not in a park)
Convalescent & Rest Homes

10
11
12
13
14

30

2021/2022 Benefit amount
2021 CPIl Increase

CPI Increase amount
2022/2023 Benefit amount
Truncated Benefit amount

10 per additional dwelling in addition to base charge

40
45

45 plus 5 unit per living unit or apt over 3

30
70

Commercial/Industrial (includes hotels & motels)

Building(s) 0-999 Sq. Ft.
Building(s) 1,000-4,999 Sq. Ft.
Building(s) 5,000-9,999 Sq. Ft.
Building(s) 10,000+ Sq. Ft.
Multiple business in a building
Hotel/Motel

Mobile home park

Institutional
Building(s) 0-999 Sq. Ft.
Building(s) 1,000-4,999 Sq. Ft.
Building(s) 5,000-9,999 Sq. Ft.
Building(s) 10,000+ Sq. Ft.

50
75
100
150

25 per business in addition to base charge

30 plus 5 units per room

75 plus 5 units per space (occupied or vacant)

50
75
100
150

4.31691234

7.5%
0.32377
4.64068077
4.64

46.4000000
51.0400000
55.6800000
60.3200000
64.9600000

139.2000000

46.4000000
185.6000000
208.8000000
208.8000000
139.2000000
324.8000000

232.0000000
348.0000000
464.0000000
696.0000000
116.0000000
139.2000000
348.0000000

232.0000000
348.0000000
464.0000000
696.0000000



	2022-2023

